Shoot Results April 24 & 27, 2025

IPSC Apr 27, 2025 - 2025-04-27

Match Results - Combined

Place
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C, Mike
Mc, Vinnie
Port, Steve
H, Kevin
B, Rob

W, Colin
D, Carl

N, Ian

G, Steve
O, Pete

L, Paul

H, Tarren
N, Jaap

G, John

Class Div
A S

C P
U P

U PO
U PCCO
U (0]
U R
8] S

U P
U R
U (0]
U P
U P
8] PO

PF  Category Match Pts
Min 232.0180
Min 212.5445
Min 211.7789
Min 211.3480
Min 186.8679
Maj 165.4883
Min 164.0911
Min 161.2878
Min 159.6345
Min 147.4850
Min 1443663
Min 121.1184
Min 119.1139
Min 111.6695

Match %

100.0000%
91.6069%
91.2769%
91.0912%
80.5403%
71.3256%
70.7234%
69.5152%
68.8026%
63.5662%
62.2220%
52.2022%
51.3382%
48.1297%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-27 16:42 +1200

IPSC Apr 27,2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-04-27

Stage Results - Combined
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IPSC Apr 27, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-04-27

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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Mc, Vinnie
C, Mike
B, Rob
Port, Steve
H, Kevin
D, Carl

W, Colin
N, Ian

G, Steve
L, Paul

O, Pete

H, Tarren
N, Jaap

G, John

Class
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points Pen Time Hit Factor StagePts Stage %

103 0 19.60 52551 115.0000 100.00%

109 0 2146 50792 111.1510  96.65%
107 0 2261 47324 1035619  90.05%

99 0 2341 42290 92.5445 80.47%

99 0 2539 38992 853275  74.20%
104 10 2440 3.8525 843053  7331%
105 0 2940 3.5714 78.1553 67.96%

104 10 2643 35566  77.8301  67.68%

109 0 3107 35082  76.7718  66.76%
105 0 31.86 32957 721207  62.71%
103 0 3179 32400 709028  61.65%
107 0 3721 2.8756 62.9275 54.72%

101 0 3725 27114 593351 51.60%
99 0 41385 23656  51.7674  45.02%
Points Pen Time Hit Factor StagePts Stage %
108 0 39.19 2.7558 120.0000 100.00%
95 10 31.63 2.6873 117.0180 97.51%
108 0 43.13 2.5041 109.0378  90.86%
104 20 33.80 24852 108.2170  90.18%
105 20 3694 23010 100.1970  83.50%
104 0 4924 2.1121 91.9704  76.64%
103 10 46.37 2.0056 87.3330  72.78%
103 20 4758 1.7444 759603  63.30%
102 30 41.62 1.7299 753292  62.77%
106 0 62.83 1.6871 734635  61.22%
105 10 58.50 1.6239 70.7132  58.93%
104 0 6530 1.5926 69.3510  57.79%
88 20 52.70 1.2903 56.1864  46.82%
103 10 77.38 1.2019 523344  4361%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-27 16:39 +1200



22LR Pistol
IPSC Apr 27,2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-04-27

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 C, Mike A (0} Min
2 Port, Steve U (@] Min
3 Mc, Vinnie C (0] Min
4 B,Rob U (@] Min
5 G, John U (0} Min
6 W, Colin U O Min

Points
111
115

97
99
105
109

Pen

S O O o oo

Time
20.53
25.49
28.33
43.53
53.06
67.15

Hit Factor
5.4067
45116
3.4239
2.2743
1.9789
1.6232

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-27 16:40 +1200

Stage Pts
115.0000
95.9603
72.8264
48.3738
42.0907
34.5258

Stage %
100.00%
83.44%
63.33%
42.06%
36.60%
30.02%



IPSC Apr 24, 2025 - 2025-04-24

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 F, Ezra U 0 Maj
2 C, Mike A S Min
3 W, Colin U 0 Min
4 Mc, Vinnie C P Min
5 T, Mark U 0 Min
6 G, John U PO Min
7 C, Spiro U 0 Min

Category Match Pts Match %
2475811 100.0000%
2442108  98.6387%
1947710  78.6696%
166.7049  67.3335%
99.7075  40.2727%
710728  28.7069%
43.8399  17.7073%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-24 16:33 +1200

IPSC Apr 24, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-04-24

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen
1 C, Mike A S Min 71 0
2 F, Ezra U (6] Maj 61 10
3 Mc, Vinnie C P Min 67 0
4 W, Colin U (0] Min 59 0
5 T, Mark U (0] Min 57 20
6 C, Spiro U (0] Min 62 10
7 G, John U PO Min 0 0

Time
19.66
18.20
29.97
26.84
46.07
81.16

0.00

Hit Factor
3.6114
2.8022
2.2356
2.1982
0.8031
0.6407
0.0000

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-24 16:30 +1200

IPSC Apr 24,2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-04-24

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 F, Ezra U O Maj
2 C, Mike A S Min
3 Mc, Vinnie C P Min
4 W, Colin U (0] Min
5 T, Mark U (0] Min
6 C, Spiro U O Min
7 G, John U PO Min

Points
68

67

63

63

65

62

0

Pen

0
0
0
0
0
10
0

Time
17.69
18.31
23.27
24.29
3943
50.80

0.00

Hit Factor
3.8440
3.6592
2.7073
2.5937
1.6485
1.0236
0.0000

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-24 16:31 +1200

IPSC Apr 24,2025 - Stage 3 - 2025-04-24

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 C, Mike A S Min
2 F, Ezra U (0] Maj
3 W, Colin U (0] Min
4 G, John U PO Min
5 T, Mark U (0] Min
6 Mc, Vinnie C P Min
7 C, Spiro 10) (0] Min

Points
46
51
46
48
40
40
33

Pen
0
10

o O

0
20
10

Time
5.99
5.89
6.92
9.74

11.95
6.58

18.04

Hit Factor
7.6795
6.9610
6.6474
49281
3.3473
3.0395
1.2749

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-24 16:31 +1200

Stage Pts
75.0000
58.1949
46.4274
45.6516
16.6790
13.3060

0.0000

Stage Pts
75.0000
71.3948
52.8232
50.6050
32.1638
199719

0.0000

Stage Pts
60.0000
54.3862
51.9364
38.5037
26.1524
23.7479

9.9612

Stage %
100.00%
77.59%
61.90%
60.87%
22.24%
17.74%
0.00%

Stage %
100.00%
95.19%
70.43%
67.47%
42.89%
26.63%
0.00%

Stage %
100.00%
90.64%
86.56%
64.17%
43.59%
39.58%
16.60%



IPSC Apr 24,2025 - Stage 4 - 2025-04-24

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 F, Ezra U (0] Maj
2 W, Colin U (0] Min
3 Mc, Vinnie C P Min
4 C, Mike A S Min
5 G, John U PO Min
6 T, Mark U (0] Min
7 C, Spiro U (0] Min

Points
51
50
55
52
48
41
31

Pen
0

0
10
0

0
10
30

Time
6.20
7.83
751

10.03

10.75
9.15

12.14

Hit Factor
8.2258
6.3857
5.9920
5.1844
44651
3.3880
0.0824

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-24 16:32 +1200

Stage Pts
60.0000
46.5780
43.7064
37.8160
32.5691
247123

0.6008

Stage %
100.00%
77.63%
72.84%
63.03%
54.28%
41.19%
1.00%



