Shoot Results April 24 & 27, 2025

IPSC Apr 27, 2025 - 2025-04-27

Match	Results - Con	nbined						
Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	C, Mike		A	S	Min		232.0180	100.0000%
2	Mc, Vinnie		C	P	Min		212.5445	91.6069%
3	Port, Steve		U	P	Min		211.7789	91.2769%
4	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min		211.3480	91.0912%
5	B, Rob		U	PCCO	Min		186.8679	80.5403%
6	W, Colin		U	O	Maj		165.4883	71.3256%
7	D, Carl		U	R	Min		164.0911	70.7234%
8	N, Ian		U	S	Min		161.2878	69.5152%
9	G, Steve		U	P	Min		159.6345	68.8026%
10	O, Pete		U	R	Min		147.4850	63.5662%
11	L, Paul		U	O	Min		144.3663	62.2220%
12	H, Tarren		U	P	Min		121.1184	52.2022%
13	N, Jaap		U	P	Min		119.1139	51.3382%
14	G. John		U	PO	Min		111.6695	48.1297%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-27 16:42 +1200

IPSC Apr 27, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-04-27

Stage l	Results - Com	bined									
Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		Α	S	Min	103	0	19.60	5.2551	115.0000	100.00%
2	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min	109	0	21.46	5.0792	111.1510	96.65%
3	Port, Steve		U	P	Min	107	0	22.61	4.7324	103.5619	90.05%
4	Mc, Vinnie		C	P	Min	99	0	23.41	4.2290	92.5445	80.47%
5	N, Ian		U	S	Min	99	0	25.39	3.8992	85.3275	74.20%
6	G, Steve		U	P	Min	104	10	24.40	3.8525	84.3053	73.31%
7	W, Colin		U	0	Maj	105	0	29.40	3.5714	78.1553	67.96%
8	B, Rob		U	PCCO	Min	104	10	26.43	3.5566	77.8301	67.68%
9	O, Pete		U	R	Min	109	0	31.07	3.5082	76.7718	66.76%
10	D, Carl		U	R	Min	105	0	31.86	3.2957	72.1207	62.71%
11	L, Paul		U	O	Min	103	0	31.79	3.2400	70.9028	61.65%
12	N, Jaap		U	P	Min	107	0	37.21	2.8756	62.9275	54.72%
13	G, John		U	PO	Min	101	0	37.25	2.7114	59.3351	51.60%
14	H, Tarren		U	P	Min	99	0	41.85	2.3656	51.7674	45.02%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-27 16:38+1200

IPSC Apr 27, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-04-27

Stage 1	Results - Com	bined									
Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	Mc, Vinnie		C	P	Min	108	0	39.19	2.7558	120.0000	100.00%
2	C, Mike		Α	S	Min	95	10	31.63	2.6873	117.0180	97.51%
3	B, Rob		U	PCCO	Min	108	0	43.13	2.5041	109.0378	90.86%
4	Port, Steve		U	P	Min	104	20	33.80	2.4852	108.2170	90.18%
5	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min	105	20	36.94	2.3010	100.1970	83.50%
6	D, Carl		U	R	Min	104	0	49.24	2.1121	91.9704	76.64%
7	W, Colin		U	O	Maj	103	10	46.37	2.0056	87.3330	72.78%
8	N, Ian		U	S	Min	103	20	47.58	1.7444	75.9603	63.30%
9	G, Steve		U	P	Min	102	30	41.62	1.7299	75.3292	62.77%
10	L, Paul		U	O	Min	106	0	62.83	1.6871	73.4635	61.22%
11	O, Pete		U	R	Min	105	10	58.50	1.6239	70.7132	58.93%
12	H, Tarren		U	P	Min	104	0	65.30	1.5926	69.3510	57.79%
13	N, Jaap		U	P	Min	88	20	52.70	1.2903	56.1864	46.82%
14	G. John		U	PO	Min	103	10	77.38	1.2019	52.3344	43.61%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-27 16:39 +1200

22LR Pistol

IPSC Apr 27, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-04-27

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	0	Min	111	0	20.53	5.4067	115.0000	100.00%
2	Port, Steve		U	O	Min	115	0	25.49	4.5116	95.9603	83.44%
3	Mc, Vinnie		C	0	Min	97	0	28.33	3.4239	72.8264	63.33%
4	B, Rob		U	O	Min	99	0	43.53	2.2743	48.3738	42.06%
5	G, John		U	0	Min	105	0	53.06	1.9789	42.0907	36.60%
6	W, Colin		U	O	Min	109	0	67.15	1.6232	34.5258	30.02%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-27 16:40 +1200

IPSC Apr 24, 2025 - 2025-04-24

Match Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	F, Ezra		U	0	Maj		247.5811	100.0000%
2	C, Mike		A	S	Min		244.2108	98.6387%
3	W, Colin		U	0	Min		194.7710	78.6696%
4	Mc, Vinnie		C	P	Min		166.7049	67.3335%
5	T, Mark		U	0	Min		99.7075	40.2727%
6	G, John		U	PO	Min		71.0728	28.7069%
7	C, Spiro		U	0	Min		43.8399	17.7073%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-24 16:33 +1200

IPSC Apr 24, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-04-24

Stage Results - Combined

ecourts Com	Dillea									
Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
C, Mike		A	S	Min	71	0	19.66	3.6114	75.0000	100.00%
F, Ezra		U	O	Maj	61	10	18.20	2.8022	58.1949	77.59%
Mc, Vinnie		C	P	Min	67	0	29.97	2.2356	46.4274	61.90%
W, Colin		U	O	Min	59	0	26.84	2.1982	45.6516	60.87%
T, Mark		U	O	Min	57	20	46.07	0.8031	16.6790	22.24%
C, Spiro		U	O	Min	62	10	81.16	0.6407	13.3060	17.74%
G, John		U	PO	Min	0	0	0.00	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%
	Name C, Mike F, Ezra Mc, Vinnie W, Colin T, Mark C, Spiro	Name No. C, Mike F, Ezra Mc, Vinnie W, Colin T, Mark C, Spiro	NameNo.ClassC, MikeAF, EzraUMc, VinnieCW, ColinUT, MarkUC, SpiroU	Name No. Class Div C, Mike A S F, Ezra U O Mc, Vinnie C P W, Colin U O T, Mark U O C, Spiro U O	C, Mike A S Min F, Ezra U O Maj Mc, Vinnie C P Min W, Colin U O Min T, Mark U O Min C, Spiro U O Min	Name No. Class Div PF Points C, Mike A S Min 71 F, Ezra U O Maj 61 Mc, Vinnie C P Min 67 W, Colin U O Min 59 T, Mark U O Min 57 C, Spiro U O Min 62	Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen C, Mike A S Min 71 0 F, Ezra U O Maj 61 10 Mc, Vinnie C P Min 67 0 W, Colin U O Min 59 0 T, Mark U O Min 57 20 C, Spiro U O Min 62 10	Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time C, Mike A S Min 71 0 19.66 F, Ezra U O Maj 61 10 18.20 Mc, Vinnie C P Min 67 0 29.97 W, Colin U O Min 59 0 26.84 T, Mark U O Min 57 20 46.07 C, Spiro U O Min 62 10 81.16	Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor C, Mike A S Min 71 0 19.66 3.6114 F, Ezra U O Maj 61 10 18.20 2.8022 Mc, Vinnie C P Min 67 0 29.97 2.2356 W, Colin U O Min 59 0 26.84 2.1982 T, Mark U O Min 57 20 46.07 0.8031 C, Spiro U O Min 62 10 81.16 0.6407	Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts C, Mike A S Min 71 0 19.66 3.6114 75.0000 F, Ezra U O Maj 61 10 18.20 2.8022 58.1949 Mc, Vinnie C P Min 67 0 29.97 2.2356 46.4274 W, Colin U O Min 59 0 26.84 2.1982 45.6516 T, Mark U O Min 57 20 46.07 0.8031 16.6790 C, Spiro U O Min 62 10 81.16 0.6407 13.3060

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-24 16:30 + 1200

IPSC Apr 24, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-04-24

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	F, Ezra		U	0	Maj	68	0	17.69	3.8440	75.0000	100.00%
2	C, Mike		Α	S	Min	67	0	18.31	3.6592	71.3948	95.19%
3	Mc, Vinnie		C	P	Min	63	0	23.27	2.7073	52.8232	70.43%
4	W, Colin		U	O	Min	63	0	24.29	2.5937	50.6050	67.47%
5	T, Mark		U	0	Min	65	0	39.43	1.6485	32.1638	42.89%
6	C, Spiro		U	O	Min	62	10	50.80	1.0236	19.9719	26.63%
7	G, John		U	PO	Min	0	0	0.00	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-24 16:31 +1200

IPSC Apr 24, 2025 - Stage 3 - 2025-04-24

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		Α	S	Min	46	0	5.99	7.6795	60.0000	100.00%
2	F, Ezra		U	O	Maj	51	10	5.89	6.9610	54.3862	90.64%
3	W, Colin		U	0	Min	46	0	6.92	6.6474	51.9364	86.56%
4	G, John		U	PO	Min	48	0	9.74	4.9281	38.5037	64.17%
5	T, Mark		U	0	Min	40	0	11.95	3.3473	26.1524	43.59%
6	Mc, Vinnie		C	P	Min	40	20	6.58	3.0395	23.7479	39.58%
7	C, Spiro		U	O	Min	33	10	18.04	1.2749	9.9612	16.60%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-24 16:31 +1200

IPSC Apr 24, 2025 - Stage 4 - 2025-04-24

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	F, Ezra		U	0	Maj	51	0	6.20	8.2258	60.0000	100.00%
2	W, Colin		U	O	Min	50	0	7.83	6.3857	46.5780	77.63%
3	Mc, Vinnie		C	P	Min	55	10	7.51	5.9920	43.7064	72.84%
4	C, Mike		Α	S	Min	52	0	10.03	5.1844	37.8160	63.03%
5	G, John		U	PO	Min	48	0	10.75	4.4651	32.5691	54.28%
6	T, Mark		U	O	Min	41	10	9.15	3.3880	24.7123	41.19%
7	C, Spiro		U	0	Min	31	30	12.14	0.0824	0.6008	1.00%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-04-24 16:32 +1200